
202605 2026 Summer Term D Adelaide 1C1 Ball Grp 1 VET Attendance 500 Education & Arts Faculty
202630 2026 Semester 1 B Ballarat 1C2 Ball Grp 2 VET Attendance 410 School of Arts & Humanities
202645 2026 Winter Term M Brisbane 1C3 Ball Grp 3 VET Attendance 411 School of Arts - OPM
202660 2026 Semester 2 W Canberra 1C4 Ball Grp 4 VET Attendance 412 School of Arts & Humanities - NSW

F Melbourne 1C5 Ball Grp 5 VET Attendance 413 School of Arts & Humanities - VIC
N North Sydney 1C6 Ball Grp 6 VET Attendance 414 School of Arts & Humanities - QLD

202632 2026 Offshore Trimester 1 S Strathfield 1CV Ball Grp 6 VET Attendance 415 School of Arts & Humanities - Btn
202652 2026 Offshore Trimester 2 L ACU Online MT 1D Ballarat Distance Mode 416 Arts Western Civilisation
202672 2026 Offshore Trimester 3 I International (Offshore) 1MI Ballarat MBA Intensive 501 School of Education - OPM

T National 2C1 Bris Grp 1 VET Attendance 510 School of Education
X Off-campus 2C2 Bris Grp 2 VET Attendance 511 Education NSW/ACT-North Sydney

202617 2026 Research Term A E Blacktown 2C3 Bris Grp 3 VET Attendance 512 Education NSW/ACT -Strathfield
202637 2026 Research Term B Q ACU Online 4T 2C4 Bris Grp 4 VET Attendance 513 Education VIC - Melbourne
202657 2026 Research Term C R Rome 2C5 Bris Grp 5 VET Attendance 514 Education QLD
202677 2026 Research Term D 2C6 Bris Grp 6 VET Attendance 515 Education VIC - Ballarat

2CV Brisbane VET Attendance 516 Education NSW/ACT - Canberra
1C Ballarat Attendance 2D Brisbane Distance Mode 517 Education - PG/Virtual

202607 2026 Professional Term 1 2C Brisbane Attendance 2MG Brisbane GoodStart Program 521 Education NSW/ACT - Btwn
202612 2026 Professional Term 2 3C Canberra Attendance 2MI Brisbane MBA Intensive 851 Foundation Studies Melbourne
202615 2026 Professional Term 3 4C Melbourne Attendance 3C Canberra Attendance 853 Foundation Studies North Syd
202647 2026 Professional Term 4 5C North Sydney Attendance 3D Canberra Distance Mode 855 Foundation Studies Online
202655 2026 Professional Term 5 6C Strathfield Attendance 3MI Canberra MBA Intensive 858 Foundation Studies Blacktown
202665 2026 Professional Term 6 7 Fully Online [Students] 4C1 Melb Grp 1 VET Attendance 240 LAW & BUSINESS FACULTY
202670 2026 Professional Term 7 OU Online Unscheduled 4C2 Melb Grp 2 VET Attendance 430 School of Business
202697 2026 Professional Term 8 OS Online Scheduled 4C3 Melb Grp 3 VET Attendance 432 School of Business - NSW

7SU Online Uni Step Up Program 4C4 Melb Grp 4 VET Attendance 433 School of Business - VIC
8C Adelaide Attendance 4C5 Melb Grp 5 VET Attendance 434 School of Business - QLD

202616 2026 ACU Term 1 9C Blacktown Attendance 4C6 Melb Grp 6 VET Attendance 435 School of Business-OPM Partner
202636 2026 ACU Term 2 1M Ballarat Multi Mode 4C7 Melb Grp 7 VET Attendance 700 School of Law - VIC
202656 2026 ACU Term 3 2M Brisbane Multi Mode 4CV Melbourne VET Attendance 701 School of Law - NSW
202676 2026 ACU Term 4 3M Canberra Multi Mode 4D Melbourne Distance Mode 702 School of Law

4M Melbourne Multi Mode 4MG Melbourne GoodStart Program 703 School of Law - QLD
5M North Sydney Multi Mode 4MI Melbourne MBA Intensive 600 HEALTH SCIENCES FACULTY
6M Strathfield Multi Mode 5CV North Sydney VET Attendance 442 Social Work (Strath)
8M Adelaide Multi Mode 5D North Sydney Distance Mode 444 Social Work (Bris)
9M Blacktown Multi Mode 5MG North Sydney GoodStart Program 446 Social Work (Canb)

2MA Brisbane Multi Mode Indigenous 5MI North Sydney MBA Intensive 447 Social Work (Btwn)
6MA Strathfield Multi Mode Indigenous 5V North Sydney Vet Nursing 452 Psychology (Strath)
2MA Brisbane Multi Mode Indigenous 6CV Strathfield VET Attendance 453 Psychology (Melb)
6MA Strathfield Multi Mode Indigenous 6D Strathfield Distance Mode 454 Psychology (Bris)
MPQ ACU Online Multi-Mode 6MI Strathfield MBA Intensive 455 Psychology (Btwn)
OPQ ACU Online unscheduled ACN ACUcom Non-Award Unit 602 NSoNM&P–MentalHealthNursin-OPM
OPU ACU Online Supported Program ANB ACUcom Non-Award BALLARAT 603 NSoB&HS–Digital Health-OPM
SBO Sydney Birth to 5 Accel Online ANF ACUcom Non-Award FITZROY 604 NSoAH–Mental Health-OPM
FBO Melbourne Birth to 5 Acc Onlin ANM ACUcom Non-Award BRISBANE 611 Scho Nursing/Midwifery/Paramed
USA United States of America BAL Bali 616 616 Midwifery (Melbourne)
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BLC Brisbane Leadership Centre BCL Ballarat Clemente Program 617 617 Midwifery (Brisbane)

VNC Venice Biennale BRM Broome WA Attendance 618 Midwifery (Btwn)
BBO Brisbane Birth to Five Online BSU Ballarat Step Up Program 622 Exercise Science (Strath)
MHS Brisbane Holy Spirit Seminary CLC Catholic Leadership Centre 623 Exercise Science (Melb)
ESU Blacktown Uni Step Up ECL Blacktown Clemente Program 624 Exercise Science (Bris)

FCL Melbourne Clemente Program 625 Exercise Physiology (Strath)
FIJ Fiji 626 Exercise Physiology (Melb)

FSU Melbourne Uni Step Up Program 627 Exercise Physiology (Bris)
FTM TeachAust Melbourne Multi-mode 628 School of Behavioural & Health Sciences
MAL Malaysia 629 Exercise Science (Btwn)
MCL Brisbane Clemente Program 632 Physiotherapy (NSyd)
MCO Brisbane CEO 633 Physiotherapy (Ball)
MGS Brisbane Good Start Program 634 Physiotherapy (Bris)
MSU Brisbane Uni Step Up Program 635 Physiotherapy (Btwn)
MUN Munich 636 Exercise Physiology (Btwn)
MYM Myanmar 640 Nursing (Melbourne)

NCL Newcastle Clemente Program 641 Nursing (Ballarat)

NSU North Syd Uni Step Up Program 642 Nursing (North Sydney)

OPR ACU Online Supported Program 643 Nursing (Canberra)

OUA Open University Aust. unit 644 Nursing (Brisbane)

PEN Penang 645 Paramedicine (Melbourne)

PHI Philippines 646 Paramedicine (Ballarat)

RD Research 647 Paramedicine (North Sydney)

RWN Rome-Washington-New York 648 Paramedicine (Canberra)

SAA Adelaide Centre Attendance 649 Paramedicine (Brisbane)

SAD Adelaide CEO 651 School of Allied Health
SAE Adelaide 652 Nutrition & Public Health (NSyd)
SAF Adelaide Centre Multi-Mode 653 Nutrition & Public Health (Melb)
SAI Assoc'n Independent Schools 654 Nutrition & Public Health (Bris)
SAL Adelaide Lutheran 658 Nutrition&Public Health (Btwn)
SAM Armidale 659 Nursing (Btwn)
SAN San Diego 662 Occupational Therapy (NSyd)
SBB Broken Bay 663 Occupational Therapy (Melb)
SBE Beijing 664 Occupational Therapy (Bris)
SBL Brisbane Lutheran 666 Occupational Therapy (Btwn)
SBT Bathurst 667 Paramedicine (Btwn)
SCA Caritas Australia 669 Occupational Therapy (Canb)
SCD Sydney College of Divinity 672 Speech Pathology (NSyd)
SCH Cheltenham VIC 673 Speech Pathology (Melb)
SCL Sydney Clemente Program 674 Speech Pathology (Bris)
SCN Cairns 675 Speech Pathology (Btwn)
SCQ Cairns Web CT 682 Science (Strath)
SDB Dubbo 683 Science (Canb)
SDW Darwin 684 Science (Ball)
SET East Timor 686 Science (NSyd)
SGG Wagga Wagga 687 Science (Melb)
SGT Gregory Terrace Precinct MBAI 688 Science (Bris)



SHK Hong Kong 689 Science (Btwn)
SHQ Hong Kong Web CT 690 Inst Chld Prtc Std - Res only
SIS Israel 691 Nutrition & Dietetics (NSyd)
SJK Jakarta 692 Nutrition & Dietetics (Melb)
SKB Cambodia-Brisbane 693 Nutrition & Dietetics (Bris)
SKC Karachi 694 Nutrition & Dietetics (Btwn)
SKE Keilor 695 Public Health (NSyd)
SKI Kiribati 696 Public Health (Melb)
SKL Kuala Lumpur 697 Public Health (Bris)
SKM Cambodia-Melbourne 698 Public Health (Btwn)

SLD London 881 Nursing ACU Online
SLE Leeds 882 Digital Health ACU Online
SLH Lahore 608 School Nurs/Midw/Para(QLD&ACT)
SLL Wollongong 609 School Nurs/Midw/Paramed - NSW
SLS Lismore 668 Occupational Therapy (Ball)
SMA Mauritius 895 AH - Mental Health ACU Online
SML Mildura 350 Theology and Philosophy Faculty
SMN Aust International Sch Manila 351 FTP-OPM Partner
SMQ Tasmania Web CT 352 National School of Theology
SMR Marist Youth Blacktown 357 National School of Philosophy
SNC Newcastle 840 IACE
SNK North Keilor 841 ACU College
SNQ Newcastle Web CT 842 ELICOS
SNY New York 916 Research Services Admin
SNZ New Zealand 833 TPP (Health Sciences)
SOL Solomon Islands 883 Social Work ACU Online
SOQ Toowoomba WebCT 884 Psychology ACU Online
SPQ Parramatta Web CT 885 Midwifery ACU Online
SPS Paris 886 Exercise Science ACU Online
SPT Parramatta 887 Exercise Physiology ACU Online
SRK Rockhampton 888 Physiotherapy ACU Online
SRM Rome 889 Paramedicine ACU Online

SS Shepparton 890 Nutritn & Dietetics ACU Online
SSA Sandhurst 891 Public Health ACU Online
SSB Sunbury 892 Occupational Thrapy ACU Online
SSH Shanghai 893 Speech Pathology ACU Online
SSI Singapore 894 Science ACU Online
SSK St Kevin's Coll Toorak Pathway D8600 Provost Directorate / ACU Incubator
SSQ Shepparton Web CT 930 Science and technology
SSU Strathfield Uni Step Up Progam 931 Human & Digital Futures-OPM
SSV St Vincents & Mater Health Syd
STB Thai-Burmese
STC Trinity Theological College Student Load
STG Tonga 0.125 80 cp per year
STM Tasmania Otherwise specify load
STQ Thai-Burmese Web CT
STS Thailand-Sydney Quota 



STV Townsville 999 Default
STW Toowoomba Otherwise specify quota
SVF St Vincents & Mater Health Mel
SVM St Vincents& Mater Health Bris
SWC Williams Road Family Therapy Centre
SWF Wilcannia-Forbes
SWG Warragul
SWQ Wangaratta Web CT
SWT Wangaratta

TD National Multi-mode
THI Thailand

UND University Of Notre Dame
USA United States of America
WCL Canberra Clemente Program
WLI William Light Institute

WSU Canberra Uni Step Up Program


